KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BG-4

702 KAR 4:180 CONTRACT CLOSEOUT FORM
Distrel District Faclilty School

Name: Jefferson Counly Code: 2756 Name:  Whealley Elementary Code: 182
8G ik 13-101 Project Name: Elevator Addliion

Conlractor: Marksbury Cornett Bld Package: General

A. Project Construction Cost:

1. Original Conlraclt Amount $ 309,000
2, Net Tolal of Change Orders to Conlract $ 8,663.60
3. Original Purchase Order Summary Amount $
4. Nel Total of Change Orders to Purchase Orders $
5. Total Cost of Conslruction (sum of lines 1 - 4) $ 317663.6
8. Verificatlon of required approvals by other regutatory agencies:
1, Office of Houslng, Bulidings and Constructlon
a. Cerlificale of Occupancy DATE: /0 ~/4 - /3 e. Sprinkler Cerlificate DATE: §-~9-13
b. Plumbing Cerlificate DATE: A4 f. Boller Certlficate DATE:
¢. Eleclrical Cerllficate: DATE: _g ~/7-13 9. Range Hood Suppression ~ DATE:
d. Fire Alarm Certificate: DATE:_q-/2 ~/3 h. Other Elivetor DATE: q9-26-/
2, Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinel :
a. Sewage Disposal Cerlificate DATE: NA
b. Other DATE:
C. Close Oul:
1. Punch List Completed DATE: (g 25 -/3 4. Owner Tralning on Systems DATE:_/p ~3/-/3
2, Record Drawings Compleled DATE: /g - 20 ~)3 6. Verilicallon of Paymenl of
3. Warranly & Guarantees Daebls and Claims lo Dale DATE:
Informatlon Provided DATE: /0 ~30 -/3 6. Other DATE:

The work performed under thls conlract has been revlewed and found to be substantially complele, according lo the
plans and specllicalions gpproygd by | Kﬁnlucky Department of Educalion.

Avchitect: e oaTE: 3-5- |4
Englneer: DATE:
Conlraclor/ v L " v :
Conslruction Manager: %/ s i DATE: 2-5~-/Y
The  Jetterson County Board of Educallon accepls this contract as being complete
subject fo the review of the Kentucky Depariment of Educallon,
Local Board of Education Designee: DATE:
LOCAL BOARD ORDER MUST BE ON FILE WITH DISTRICT
Submit one complele copy o KDE for each conlract ond purchase order summary, If ulilized.
BG-4 Date:
Board Order Date:

BG-4 Form - 2013 Page 1 of 1 BG#


sstarks1
Typewritten Text
Jefferson County

sstarks1
Typewritten Text




